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Dear Michlalah applicant,
We are pleased to provide you with a list of the interview schedule for applicants for the
2018/19 academic year. Michlalah representatives will also be conducting interviews at
schools not listed here, including other New York and New Jersey schools. Please check
with your principal or Israel guidance counselor as to the date of the interview at your
school or the location closest to you. All applications are required to be received in the
New York office by the deadline of December 1 or more than one week before the
interview to allow for timely processing.
The entrance exam is scheduled to be given in high schools throughout the U.S,
Canada and Europe on Wednesday, December 6. A sample exam is available online at
machal.michlalah.edu.
INTERVIEW LOCATION INTERVIEW DATE
STERN COLLEGE Sunday, Nov 12 (application deadline Nov. 6)
N.MIAMI/BOCA RATON Monday, Dec 4 (application deadline Nov. 27)
CINCINNATI Tuesday, Dec 5 (application deadline Nov 28)
TORONTO Wednesday, Dec 6 (application deadline Nov 29)
PASSAIC Friday, Dec 8
BROOKLYN (Touro/Avenue J) Sunday, Dec 10
MONSEY Sunday, Dec 10
CHICAGO Tuesday, Dec 12
ELIZABETH, NJ Thursday, Dec 21
BALTIMORE Friday, Dec 22
MANCHESTER Monday, Jan 8
LONDON Tuesday, Jan 9
ANTWERP Wednesday, Jan 10
ATLANTA Interviews by our representative in Atlanta
LOS ANGELES Interviews by our representative in L.A.
We look forward to meeting you.
If you have any questions, please contact us at michlalahusa@gmail.com or (845) 356-
0664.
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